
BIGGEST GAINERS* BIGGEST LOSERS*
STOCK LOSS (S$ M)

* vs Feb 2020

At a glance

Compiled by BT

March massacre

GAIN (S$ M)STOCK

MARCH
2020

FEB
2020

$ B / # %

CURRENT VS
FEB 2020

GAINERS 42 LOSERS 528

711.7

709

437

703.9

7.8

634.3

76

847.2

709

528.8

838

9.3

767.7

91

-135.5

0

-91.8

-134.1

-1.4

-133.3

-15

-16

-17.4

-16

-15.3

-17.4

Total market cap (S$b)

No of companies (#)

STI market cap (S$b)

Mainboard market cap (S$b)

Catalist market cap (S$ b)

Billion dollar club market cap (S$b)

Billion dollar club no members (#)

Prudential USD 2456.7

Top Glove 769.7

Singapore Exchange 750.2

Golden Energy 51.8

FSL Trust 48.2

Intl Cement 45.3

Hengyang Petro 19

Biolidics 18.2

Global Dragon 17

Leader Env 14.9

DBS Group -14204.2

JSH USD 9516.2

OCBC Bank 8640.8

UOB -8453.2

Singtel 7511.4

Wilmar Intl 4738.5

ThaiBev -4395.3

HongkongLand USD 3569.9

JMH USD 3568.9

ST Engineering -3278.5

Agriculture

Commerce

Construction

Elect/Gas/Water

Finance

Hotels/Rsts

Manufacturing

Mining/Quarry

Multi Ind

Properties

REIT

Services

Tpt/Stor/Comms

-24.9

-13.5

-17.2

-16.1

-12.5

-21

-17.2

-17.5

-20.3

-21.6

-19.9

-13.5

-17.2

Current vs Feb 2020 (%)


