

# At a glance

## March massacre

### BIGGEST GAINERS\*

STOCK	GAIN (\$\$ M)
Prudential USD	2456.7
Top Glove	769.7
Singapore Exchange	750.2
Golden Energy	51.8
FSL Trust	48.2
Intl Cement	45.3
Hengyang Petro	19
Biolidics	18.2
Global Dragon	17
Leader Env	14.9

### BIGGEST LOSERS\*

STOCK	LOSS (\$\$ M)
DBS Group	-14204.2
JSH USD	9516.2
OCBC Bank	8640.8
UOB	-8453.2
Singtel	7511.4
Wilmar Intl	4738.5
ThaiBev	-4395.3
HongkongLand USD	3569.9
JMH USD	3568.9
ST Engineering	-3278.5

**GAINERS 42      LOSERS 528**

	MARCH 2020	FEB 2020	CURRENT VS FEB 2020	
			\$ B / #	%
Total market cap (\$\$b)	711.7	847.2	-135.5	-16
No of companies (#)	709	709	0	
STI market cap (\$\$b)	437	528.8	-91.8	-17.4
Mainboard market cap (\$\$b)	703.9	838	-134.1	-16
Catalist market cap (\$\$ b)	7.8	9.3	-1.4	-15.3
Billion dollar club market cap (\$\$b)	634.3	767.7	-133.3	-17.4
Billion dollar club no members (#)	76	91	-15	

\* vs Feb 2020

### Current vs Feb 2020 (%)

Agriculture		<b>-24.9</b>
Commerce		<b>-13.5</b>
Construction		<b>-17.2</b>
Elect/Gas/Water		<b>-16.1</b>
Finance		<b>-12.5</b>
Hotels/Rsts		<b>-21</b>
Manufacturing		<b>-17.2</b>
Mining/Quarry		<b>-17.5</b>
Multi Ind		<b>-20.3</b>
Properties		<b>-21.6</b>
REIT		<b>-19.9</b>
Services		<b>-13.5</b>
Tpt/Stor/Comms		<b>-17.2</b>